South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 11, 2024, 03:32:12 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3897 (Rat #0336, Act #0299 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe
A Bill to repeal Sections 50-17-230, 50-17-235, 50-19-2810, 50-19-2820, 50-19-2830, 50-19-2840, and 50-19-2850, Code
of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to nonresident and resident gigging licenses in Game Zones 6 and 11.-amended title

03/29/95
03/29/95
04/19/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/01/95
05/01/95
03/07/96
03/12/96
03/12/96
03/12/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
04/03/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/06/96
05/16/96
05/16/96

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
Read second time HJ-61

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17

Amended SJ-27

Reconsidered SJ-28

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-28

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-59

Ratified R 336

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/96

Copies available

Act No. 299

Page 1 of 1



