## South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 03:32:12 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H\*3897 (Rat #0336, Act #0299 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe

	A Bill to	repeal Se	ctions 50-17-230, 50-17-235, 50-19-2810, 50-19-2820, 50-19-2830, 50-19-2840, and 50-19-2850, Code	
of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to nonresident and resident gigging licenses in Game Zones 6			olina, 1976, relating to nonresident and resident gigging licenses in Game Zones 6 and 11amended title	
	03/29/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14	
	03/29/95	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-14	
	04/19/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10	
	04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-61	
	04/27/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10	
	05/01/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25	
	05/01/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25	
	03/07/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7	
	03/12/96	Senate	Amended SJ-17	
	03/12/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-17	
	03/12/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17	
	03/28/96	Senate	Amended SJ-27	
	03/28/96	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-28	
	03/28/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-28	
	04/03/96	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-59	
	04/30/96		Ratified R 336	
	05/06/96		Signed By Governor	
	05/06/96		Effective date 05/06/96	
	05/16/96		Copies available	
	05/16/96		Act No. 299	